September 20, 2023

Fellow BBTS HOA Member,

If you want the BBTS HOA to communicate officially with you at a different address from your property address or via email, please sign and return the appropriate authorization forms. Of course, if your address or email changes, the burden is on you to update the HOA. Otherwise, we will send communications to you at your BBTS HOA property address (one per multiple lot owner/s) or official email or property address you authorized. Thank you.

Send authorizations to:	
BBTS HOA PO Box 1055 Port St Joe, FL 32457 Thank you again.	
Carol Smith, Secretary BBTS HOA Carol.smith1812@gmail.com	
BBTSHOA.org	
Alternate Mailing Address Authorization:	
I,, legal owner of prop	perty located in BBTS HOA address,
hereby authorize the BBTS HOA to use for official notices address:	and communications my alternate
I agree to update the BBTS HOA with any changes in my a	alternate address.
Name	 Date

Electronic Notification Authorization	n:	
l,	_, legal owner of property located in B	BBTS HOA at address,
hereby authorize the BBTS HOA to uaddress:	use for official notices and communicat	tions my email
I agree to update the BBTS HOA wit	h any changes in my email address.	
Name		Date